At Primo Roasting Equipment, we take your privacy very seriously. This Privacy Policy describes how we collect, use, and protect the personal information you provide to us through our Facebook form.

1. Information We Collect

When you fill out our Facebook form, we may collect personal information such as your name, email address, phone number, and any other information you provide to us voluntarily.

- How We Use Your Information We may use your personal information to respond to your inquiries, provide you with information about our products and services, and to communicate with you about promotions or events that may be of interest to you.
- 3. Sharing Your Information

We will not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. However, we may share your information with our trusted partners who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, or servicing you, as long as these parties agree to keep your information confidential.

4. Security of Your Information

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, we cannot guarantee the security of your personal information.

5. Cookies

Our website may use cookies to personalize your experience and to understand how you use our website. You can set your browser to refuse cookies, but this may limit your ability to use certain features of our website.

6. Links to Other Websites

Our website may contain links to other websites that are not owned or controlled by us. We are not responsible for the privacy practices of these websites.

- Changes to This Privacy Policy
 We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on our website.
- 8. Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy or the way we collect and use your personal information, please contact us using the information provided on our website.

By filling out our Facebook form, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.